
 

 

   

 

 

 

Program of the 8th SIM Doctoral & Research Colloquium 

University of Bologna-Rimini Campus 

 

03-04 June, 2022 

 

 

Friday, June 3rd  

09.00-12.45 first session    

 

09.00-09.15  Welcome (Irene Scopelliti & Gabriele Paolacci) 

 

09.15-10.00 Presenter: Jana-Verena Gerhardt 

Peer discussant: Burcak Bas 

Faculty discussant: Irene Scopelliti 

10.00-10.45 Presenter: Giovanni Luca Cascio Rizzo 

Peer discussant: Isabella Ciampa 

Faculty discussant: Marco Visentin 

10.45-11.15 Coffee Break 

 

11.15-12.00 Presenter: Ipek Ozer 

Peer discussant: Niccolo Piccioni 

Faculty discussant: Kristin Diehl 

12.00-12.45 Presenter: Paolo Cunico 

Peer discussant: Antea Gambicorti 

Faculty discussant: Charles Hofacker 

12.45-14.15   Lunch including a short seminar on academic networking (Kristin Diehl) 

 

14.15-17.45 second session  

 

 

14.15-15.00 Presenter: Francesca Bergianti 

Peer discussant: Debora Casoli 

Faculty discussant: Irene Scopelliti 



 

 

   

 

15.00-15.45 Presenter: Isabella Ciampa 

Peer discussant: Giovanni Luca Cascio Rizzo 

Faculty discussant: Ko De Ruyter 

15.45-16.15 Coffee Break 

 

16.15-17.00 Presenter: Niccolò Piccioni 

Peer discussant: Gioele Zamparo 

Faculty discussant: Charles Hofacker 

17.00-17.45 Presenter: Mahsa Faridmehr 

Peer discussant: Serena Pugliese 

Faculty discussant: Marco Visentin 

20.30- Social dinner 

 

 

Saturday, June 4th  

09.00-12.30 third session 

 

 

09.00-09.45 Presenter: Debora Casoli 

Peer discussant: Paolo Cunico 

Faculty discussant: Ko De Ruyter 

09.45-10.30 Presenter: Ludovica Serafini 

Peer discussant: Serena Pugliese 

Faculty discussant: Gabriele Paolacci 

10.30-11.00 Coffee Break 

 

11.00-11.45 Presenter: Serena Pugliese 

Peer discussant: Ludovica Serafini 

Faculty discussant: Charles Hofacker 

11.45-12.30 Presenter: Antea Gambicorti 

Peer discussant: Francesca Bergianti 

Faculty discussant: Kristin Diehl 

12.30-14.00 Lunch including a short seminar on publishing (Ko De Ruyter) 

 

14.00-17.30 fourth session  

 

 

14.00-14.45 Presenter: Burcak Bas 



 

 

   

 

Peer discussant: Mahsa Faridmehr 

Faculty discussant: Kristin Diehl 

14.45-15.30 Presenter: Matheus Lima de Castro Menezes 

Peer discussant: Ipek Ozer 

Faculty discussant: Charles Hofacker 

15.30-16.15 Coffee break 

 

16.15-17.00 Presenter: Gioele Zamparo 

Peer discussant: Jana-Verena Gerhardt 

Faculty discussant: Gabriele Paolacci 

17.00-17.45 Conclusions (Marco Visentin & Charles Hofacker) 

 

 


